

Newsletter Updates

Cover

No Changes

Page 2: Table of Contents

- “Kirby” needs to be capitalized
- Change “Survey” to “Camper Survey Results”

Page 3: Perspectives

- 1st paragraph/2nd line - take out the “.” between Counselor and Training
- 1st paragraph/6th line - take out “of my”
- 2nd paragraph/5th line - take out “that is”

Page 4 & 5 - Golf

No Changes

Page 6 - Awards

- The last award has the wrong the wrong picture. Should be the picture titled “Lisa Miller”

Page 7 - Survey

- Add header “Camper Survey Results”

Page 8 & 9 - Theme

- Change Short Session 1 price to \$175
- Add Short Session 2 to the bottom of the Sessions (dates July 26-29/price \$175)
- Take off “*” at the end of Rappelling (activities section)

Page 10 & 11:

No Changes

Page 12 & 13

- Bottom of Session 2 take out the empty space

Page 14 & 15

No Changes

Page 16:

No Changes

Page 17:

- Paragraph 3/line 1 needs to say “makes up about $\frac{1}{3}$ of our budget”. The $\frac{1}{3}$ is currently an X

- Paragraph 3/line 3 change “onations” to “donations”

Page 18 & 19

- At the bottom of the pricing add “*If a family has more than 5 people attending only the 5 oldest will be charged.”

Pages 20 -22

No Changes

Page 23

No Changes

Back Cover:

- We would like to change this picture to the “Camper Rules” picture (still keep the faded look).